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SECTION 13: SCHOOL OF PHARMACY AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS

Table 13.1: School of Pharmacy and Health Professions

Pharmacy Applications Fall 2005-2012

Traditional Program

Applied
Accepted

Admit Rate
Enrolled

Enroll Yield
Web-Based Program
Applied
Accepted

Admit Rate
Enrolled

Enroll Yield
Total Applications
Applied
Accepted

Admit Rate
Enrolled

Enroll Yield

C.U. Undergrad Applications
C.U. Undergrad Acceptances
C.U. Undergrad Admit Rate
C.U. Undergrad Enrolled
C.U. Undergrad Enroll Yield

New Enrolled Students
Men
Women

2005
804
187

23.3%
110
58.8%

347
81
23.3%
55
67.9%

1,151
268
23.3%
165
61.6%

67
43
64.2%
37
86.0%

74
91

2006 2007 2008
980 752 929
190 154 193

19.4% 20.5% 20.8%
110 110 109
57.9% 71.4%  56.5%
400 464 534
71 72 75
17.8% 155% 14.0%
55 55 56
775% 76.4% 74.7%

1,380 1,216 1,463

261 226 268
18.9% 18.6% 18.3%
165 165 165
63.2% 73.0% 61.6%
86 89 95
44 54 61
51.2% 60.7% 64.2%
40 49 60
90.9% 90.7%  98.4%
60 58 57
105 107 108

2009
711
223

28.9%
115
51.6%

484
95
19.6%
70
73.7%

1,195
318
26.6%
185
58.2%

78
52
66.7%
45
86.5%

68
117

2010
661
204

30.9%
115
56.4%

502
96
19.1%
75
78.1%

1,163
300
25.8%
190
63.3%

79
50
63.3%
48
96.0%

72
118

2011
590
218

36.9%
118
54.1%

395
88
22.3%
71
80.7%

985
306
31.1%
189
61.8%

75
53
72.6%
51
96.2%

75
114

2012
674
196

29.1%
115
58.7%

411
93
22.6%
75
80.6%

1,085
289
26.6%
190
65.7%

88
66
75.0%
62
93.9%

75
115
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